Attn:
Re. : CU US + Canada Certificate
Type of Equipment : Power Lite-U
Model Designation : See Certificate
Certificate No.   : CU 72213613 0001
File No.          : CN21053W 001
Engineer/Contact  : Xun Yu
Standard(s)       : ANSI/CAN/UL 1973:2018

___________________________________________________ ________________________
Certified Product:  Power Lite-U License Fee - Units
Model Designation          : L051100-B 8
Nominal Energy/Voltage     : 5.1kWh/51.2V
Nominal Capacity           : 100Ah
Input Current              : 50A
IP degree                  : IP20
Other Data: See Appendix(Constr. Data Form)
________
8
Appendix: 1, 1-6
License Holder:
Shenzhen UZ Energy Limited
ZONE, 105#MEIHUA RD., SHANGMEILIN,
FUTIAN DISTRICT,
SHENZHEN
518049 Guangdong
P.R. China
1-3F of Phase 1, Topband Industrial
Park, Liyuan Zone, Tangtou Village,
Shiyan Town, Bao'an District,
518108 Shenzhen, Guangdong
P.R. China
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
30/09/2021
Certificate no.
CU 72213613 01
Licensed Test mark:
Manufacturing Plant: